PAG 1 de 4
C/Alfoz de Bricia nº4 | P.l. Villalonquéjar  |  09001 Burgos (Spain) | Tlfno: +34 947 28 11 08
Data Sheet 0612 Rev. Feb18/R04
BLADDER TANK
Model AG-TMIU
Proportioning Bladder tank system pre-piped
Horizontal or Vertical
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

7. Sight gauge is not pressure tight, so before taking concentrate level reading, tank
pressure must be released.
8. A minimum length of 5 (five) times the pipe diameter of unobstructed straight pipeline
should be provided at the inlet and outlet of the ratio controller, where pipe diameter is
the nominal size of the ratio controller.
9. Multiple Ratio Proportioners cannot be used if it is UL Listed Bladder tank.
10. Each tank is designed & tested for specific type of foam concentrate, hence specify in
order the concentrate type to be used.
PAG 3 de 4
C/Alfoz de Bricia nº4 | P.l. Villalonquéjar  |  09001 Burgos (Spain) | Tlfno: +34 947 28 11 08
Data Sheet 0612 Rev. Feb18/R04
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAPACITY
POSITION
VERTICAL HORIZONTAL DOUBLE VERTICAL
200 Lts FDM00200VU
The double vertical
tank’s capacity is
for each tank
300 Lts FDM00300VU
400 Lts FDM00400VU
500 Lts FDM00500VU
600 Lts FDM00600VU
1.000 Lts FDM01000VU FDM01000HU FDM01000DVU
1.500 Lts FDM01500VU FDM01500HU FDM01500DVU
2.000 Lts FDM02000VU FDM02000HU FDM02000DVU
2.500 Lts FDM02500VU FDM02500HU FDM02500DVU
3.000 Lts FDM03000VU FDM03000HU FDM03000DVU
3.500 Lts FDM03500VU FDM03500HU FDM03500DVU
4.000 Lts FDM04000VU FDM04000HU FDM04000DVU
4.500 Lts FDM04500VU FDM04500HU FDM04500DVU
5.000 Lts FDM05000VU FDM05000HU FDM05000DVU
6.000 Lts FDM06000VU FDM06000HU FDM06000DVU
7.000 Lts FDM07000VU FDM07000HU FDM07000DVU
8.000 Lts FDM08000VU FDM08000HU FDM08000DVU
9.000 Lts FDM09000VU FDM09000HU FDM09000DVU
10.000 Lts FDM10000VU FDM10000HU FDM10000DVU
FP01200RPF03 Foam solution loading manual pump
Specify:
Model
Mounting type